
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE
RFP EVALUATION COMMITTEE TABULATION

RFP# 12224-595

TITLE: Janitorial Services, Parks

DATE:
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Contractors Enterprises 0.2 6 1.20 0.5 6 3.00 0.3 1 0.30 4.50
Clean Freek's Janitorial Services 0.2 5 1.00 0.5 5 2.50 0.3 2 0.60 4.10
Kelly Janitorial Systems 0.2 3 0.60 0.5 3 1.50 0.3 3 0.90 3.00
Image Janitorial Services 0.2 1 0.20 0.5 1 0.50 0.3 4 1.20 1.90
Ceiling to Floor Cleaning 0.2 2 0.40 0.5 2 1.00 0.3 5 1.50 2.90
Mc&M Constructions 0.2 10 2.00 0.5 10 5.00 0.3 6 1.80 8.80
Estrellita Inc dba Anago of S. Florida 0.2 8 1.60 0.5 8 4.00 0.3 7 2.10 7.70
Chi-Ada Corporation 0.2 4 0.80 0.5 4 2.00 0.3 8 2.40 5.20
MCJ & Prestige Janitorial Services 0.2 7 1.40 0.5 7 3.50 0.3 9 2.70 7.60
Mopa Commercial Cleaning 0.2 11 2.20 0.5 11 5.50 0.3 10 3.00 10.70
Seminole Commercial Cleaning & Maint. 0.2 9 1.80 0.5 9 4.50 0.3 11 3.30 9.60
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Contractors Enterprises 0.2 7 1.40 0.5 6 3.00 0.3 1 0.30 4.70
Clean Freek's Janitorial Services 0.2 6 1.20 0.5 5 2.50 0.3 2 0.60 4.30
Kelly Janitorial Systems 0.2 5 1.00 0.5 4 2.00 0.3 3 0.90 3.90
Image Janitorial Services 0.2 2 0.40 0.5 3 1.50 0.3 4 1.20 3.10
Ceiling to Floor Cleaning 0.2 1 0.20 0.5 1 0.50 0.3 5 1.50 2.20
Mc&M Constructions 0.2 11 2.20 0.5 11 5.50 0.3 6 1.80 9.50
Estrellita Inc dba Anago of S. Florida 0.2 10 2.00 0.5 10 5.00 0.3 7 2.10 9.10
Chi-Ada Corporation 0.2 3 0.60 0.5 2 1.00 0.3 8 2.40 4.00
MCJ & Prestige Janitorial Services 0.2 4 0.80 0.5 7 3.50 0.3 9 2.70 7.00
Mopa Commercial Cleaning 0.2 9 1.80 0.5 9 4.50 0.3 10 3.00 9.30
Seminole Commercial Cleaning & Maint. 0.2 8 1.60 0.5 8 4.00 0.3 11 3.30 8.90
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Contractors Enterprises 0.2 7 1.40 0.5 5 2.50 0.3 1 0.30 4.20 13.40 0.00 13.40 4
Clean Freek's Janitorial Services 0.2 5 1.00 0.5 6 3.00 0.3 2 0.60 4.60 13.00 7.5% 0.98 12.03 3
Kelly Janitorial Systems 0.2 6 1.20 0.5 9 4.50 0.3 3 0.90 6.60 13.50 0.00 13.50 5
Image Janitorial Services 0.2 1 0.20 0.5 1 0.50 0.3 4 1.20 1.90 6.90 7.5% 0.52 6.38 1
Ceiling to Floor Cleaning 0.2 2 0.40 0.5 2 1.00 0.3 5 1.50 2.90 8.00 0.00 8.00 2
Mc&M Constructions 0.2 9 1.80 0.5 8 4.00 0.3 6 1.80 7.60 25.90 0.00 25.90 9
Estrellita Inc dba Anago of S. Florida 0.2 11 2.20 0.5 10 5.00 0.3 7 2.10 9.30 26.10 10% 2.61 23.49 8
Chi-Ada Corporation 0.2 3 0.60 0.5 4 2.00 0.3 8 2.40 5.00 14.20 5% 0.71 13.49 6
MCJ & Prestige Janitorial Services 0.2 4 0.80 0.5 3 1.50 0.3 9 2.70 5.00 19.60 7.5% 1.47 18.13 7
Mopa Commercial Cleaning 0.2 10 2.00 0.5 11 5.50 0.3 10 3.00 10.50 30.50 0.00 30.50 11
Seminole Commercial Cleaning & Maint. 0.2 8 1.60 0.5 7 3.50 0.3 11 3.30 8.40 26.90 0.00 26.90 10

A. Sperling

1/23/2019
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